Landscaping
      Landscaping
Brands
Green Harvest Décor
Mastermark
 Master Gardener, Border Master, Rhino Edge
 Pavemaster, Flex Edge, Splash Block,
 Tree Master
DeWitt
 Pro 5, UltraWeb, Sunbelt, Sudden Shade,
 Typar
Easy Gardener
 Weedblock, Landmaster, Emerald Edge
 Value Plus, Maxigrid
DCN
 MaxLawn, ProLawn, SuperLawn, Stone Edge
 Excel Lawn, Expert, Xtreme
Glamos
Valleywood
LusterLeaf
Duraco
Sure-Gro WeedStop
Steva Netting
Amturf
Woodstream Sturdy Stake
Products
Bamboo
Netting Pond, Trellis, Bird, Garden, Bug, Utility
 Animal, Sweet Pea
Crop Covers Straw, Fiber, Burlap, Thermal
Landscape Fabric Weed Barrier, Knitted, Privacy,
 Shade, Mosquito, Woven
Edging  Quick, Hydro, Poundable, Flexible,
 Connectors, Couplers
Anchors, Stakes, Pins, Clips
Recycled Rubber
 Stepping Stones, Pavers, Tree Rings
 Mulch
Supports Tree, Heavy Duty, Tomato,
 Peony, Garthering Rings, Stakes,
 Flower Support, Bamboo
Trellises
Fences Snow, Animal, Garden,
 Barrier
Raised Gardens
Dewitt Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Pro 5 Landscape Fabric
Code Code UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
DW13250 P3 0 42579 13250 8 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 3' x 250' 1
DW14250 P4 0 42579 14250 7 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 4' x 250' 1
DW15250 P5 0 42579 15250 6 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 5' x 250' 1
DW16250 P6 0 42579 16250 5 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 6' x 250' 1
DW18250 P8 0 42579 18250 3 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 8' x 250' 1
DW11250 P12 0 42579 11250 0 PRO 5 (5OZ) BULK 12' x 250' 1
Weed Barriers
DW26250 20  YR-6250 0 42579 26250 2 20 YEAR WEED BARRIER BULK 6' x 250' 1
DW12324 20  YR-324 0 42579 12324 7 20 YEAR WEED BARRIER RETAIL 3' x 24' 24
DW12350 20  YR-350 0 42579 12350 6 20 YEAR WEED BARRIER RETAIL 3' x 50' 14
DW13100 20  YR-3100 0 42579 13100 6 20 YEAR WEED BARRIER RETAIL 3' x 100' 7
DW63121 15  YR-350 0 42579 63121 6 15 YEAR WEED BARRIER RETAIL 3' x 50' 35
DW63122 15  YR-3100 0 42579 63122 3 15 YEAR WEED BARRIER RETAIL 3' x 100' 20
DW63376 12  YR-6300 0 42579 63376 0 12 YR WEED BARRIER (3OZ) BULK 6' x 300' 1
DW81276 12  YR-350 0 42579 81276 9 12 YR WEED BARRIER (3OZ) RETAIL 3' x 50' 18
DW81343 12  YR-3100 0 42579 81343 8 12 YR WEED BARRIER (3OZ) RETAIL 3' x 100' 10
DW63146 12  YR-4100 0 42579 63146 9 12 YR WEED BARRIER (3OZ) RETAIL 4' x 100' 10
DW22350 6  YR-350 0 42579 22350 3 6 YR WEED BARRIER (1.5OZ) RETAIL 3' x 50' 32
DW23100 6  YR-3100 0 42579 23100 3 6 YR WEED BARRIER (1.5OZ) RETAIL 3' x 100' 16
DW81572 SBLT4300 0 42579 81572 2 SUNBELT (3 OZ) BULK 4' x 300' 1
DW81568 SBLT6300 0 42579 81573 9 SUNBELT (3 OZ) BULK 6' x 300' 1
DW81568 SBLT12300 0 42579 81568 5 SUNBELT (3 OZ) BULK 12' x 300' 1
DW81569 SBLT15.5300 0 42579 81569 2 SUNBELT (3 OZ) BULK 15.5' x 300' 1
Ultraweb
DW81557 UW3600 0 42579 81557 9 ULTRAWEB 3000 BULK 3' x 600' 1
DW81558 UW4600 0 42579 81558 6 ULTRAWEB 3000 BULK 4' x 600' 1
DW81559 UW6600 0 42579 81559 3 ULTRAWEB 3000 BULK 6' x 600' 1
DW81560 UW8600 0 42579 81560 9 ULTRAWEB 3000 BULK 8' x 600' 1
DW63306 3  YR-350 0 42579 63306 7 RETAIL 3' x 50' 36
DW63306P 3  YR-350MP-R 0 42579 63306 7 MINI PAL PAK 3' x 50' 90
DW00035 3  YR-3100 0 00042 57935 7 RETAIL 3' x 100' 18
07  Landscaping.xls - Dewitt
Dewitt Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Displays
DW81377 A6 0 42579 81377 3 A-FRAME RACK W/ COUNTER2 6' 1
42579NO CHARGE WITH THE PURCHASE OF 10 BULK  ROLLS
DW81599 SHDRCK 0 42579 81599 9 SHADE RACK 1
42579NO CHARGE WITH THE PURCHASE OF 10 BULK SHADE CLOTH ROLLS
DW81479 RDR 0 42579 81479 4 RETAIL DISPLAY SALES RACK 1
42579NO CHARGE WITH THE PURCHASE OF 6 RETAIL REFILL CASES
DW81600 BURLPRCK 0 42579 81600 2 BURLAP RACK 1
42579NO CHARGE WITH THE PURCHASE OF 6 RETAIL BURLAP REFILL CASES
DW00032 EDGE20 0 00042 57932 6 BULK LANDSCAPE EDGING  20' 5
0 00000 42579 0 (INCLUDES 5 PIECES OF 20FT STRIPS)
Fibers
DW81782 SG200CS 0 42579 81782 5 STRAW GUARD 200 4' x 50' 9
DW81783 FG200CS 0 42579 81783 2 FIBER GUARD 200 4' x 50' 9
0 00000 42579 0 ** EACH ROLL CONTAINS 12 - 4" BIODEGRADABLE STAKES
DW43003 NB3 0 42579 43003 1 BURLAP BULK 3' x 250' 1
DW43006 NB6 0 42579 43006 2 BURLAP BULK 6' x 250' 1
DW43120 NB312 0 42579 43120 5 BURLAP RETAIL 3' x 12' 30
DW43240 NB324 0 42579 43240 0 BURLAP RETAIL 3' x 24' 20
DW43480 NB348 0 42579 43480 0 BURLAP RETAIL 3' x 48' 12
Insulating
DW81336 DTB3 0 42579 81336 0 THERM BLNKT (3OZ) BULK 3' x 250' 1
DW81338 DTB6 0 42579 81338 4 THERM BLNKT (3OZ) BULK 6' x 250' 1
DW81341 DTB12 0 42579 81341 4 THERM BLNKT (3OZ) BULK 12' x 250' 1
DW81342 DTB15 0 42579 81342 1 THERM BLNKT (3OZ) BULK 15' x 250' 1
DW81360 NS12250 0 42579 81360 5 N-SULATE (1.5OZ) BULK FLD TO 6' 12' x 250' 1
DW12352 NS12 0 42579 12352 0 N-SULATE (1.5OZ) RETAIL 12' x 10' 12
DW12353 PG12 0 42579 12353 7 SEED/PLANT GRD (.6OZ) RETAIL 12' x 10' 15
DW81486 DELUXE6 0 42579 81486 2 WINTER PROT (.5OZ) BULK 6' x 250' 1
Pins
DW12348 APRC 0 42579 12348 3 ANCHOR PINS 11 GAUGE RETAIL 12/PK 6" x 1" x 6" 48
DW11500 APB5 0 42579 11500 6 ANCHOR PINS 11 GAUGE BULK 500/PK 6" x 1" x 6" 1
DW63111 RPB-RED 0 42579 63111 7 REPINS BULK 300/PK Red 1
DW81441 FPR-GRN 0 42579 81441 1 FABRIC PINS RETAIL 6/PK Green 24
DW63106 CLIP-C 0 42579 63106 3 CLIP-IT BULK 300/PK 1
DW12344 CLIP-R 0 42579 12344 5 CLIP-IT RETAIL 6/PK 25
07  Landscaping.xls - Dewitt
Dewitt Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Pond
DW81474 PN710 0 42579 81474 9 POND NETTING RETAIL 7' x 10' 16
DW81473 PN1414 0 42579 81473 2 POND NETTING RETAIL 14' x 14' 8
DW81519 PN30-1220 0 42579 81519 7 POND NETTING DELUXE BULK 12' x 20' 1
DW81448 PU6100 0 42579 81448 0 POND UNDERLINER BULK 6' x 100' 1
DW81543 PU12100F 0 42579 81543 2 POND UNDERLINER BULK FLD TO 6' 12' x 100' 1
DW81446 PU1212 0 42579 81446 6 POND UNDERLINER BULK 12' x 12' 1
DW81447 PU1225 0 42579 81447 3 POND UNDERLINER BULK 12' x 25' 1
Tree
DW81421 TS44X 0 42579 81421 3 TREE SQUARE WITH "X" 4' x 4' 1
DW63102 TS15B 0 42579 63102 5 TREE STAKES PLASTIC BULK 15" 1
DW12390 RS15 0 42579 12349 0 TREE STAKES PLASTIC RETAIL 15" 14
DW63103 TS32B 0 42579 63103 2 TREE STAKES WOODEN BULK 32" 1
DW13000 PSS 0 42579 13000 9 TREE STAKES WOODEN RETAIL 32" 12
Shade
DW81407 SSR6BLK 0 42579 81407 7 SUDDEN SHADE 60% 6' x 12' Black 8
DW12612 SSR6GRN 0 42579 12612 5 SUDDEN SHADE 60% 6' x 12' Green 8
DW81406 SSR12BLK 0 42579 81406 0 SUDDEN SHADE 60% 12' x 12' Black 5
DW11212 SSR12GRN 0 42579 11212 8 SUDDEN SHADE 60% 12' x 12' Green 5
DW81272 K6 0 42579 81272 1 KNITTED SHADE 60% FLD TO 3' 6' x 100' Black 1
DW63041 KG6 0 42579 63041 7 KNITTED SHADE 60% FLD TO 3' 6' x 100' Green 1
DW81273 K12 0 42579 81273 8 KNITTED SHADE 60% FLD TO 3' 12' x 100' Black 1
DW63045 KG12 0 42579 63045 5 KNITTED SHADE 60% FLD TO 3' 12' x 100' Green 1
Mosquito Protection
DW81810 SP 0 42579 81810 5 SKEETER PLUS 4
DW81811 0 0 42579 81811 2 SKEETER PLUS ADHESIVE STRIPS 12
Typar Landscape Fabrics
DW38169 3201C-505 0 42579 39526 3 TYPAR PREM LAND FAB (1.9OZ) 3' x 50' Black 20
DW38165 3201C-506 0 04257 93816 5 TYPAR PREM LAND FAB (1.9OZ) 3' x 100' Black 12
DW38250 3201L-150 0 42579 38250 5 TYPAR PREM LAND FAB (1.9OZ) 4' x 300' Black 3
DW38571 3201C-115 0 42579 38571 1 TYPAR PREM LAND FAB (1.9OZ) 75" x 300' Black 3
DW38988 3201C-041 0 42579 38988 7 TYPAR PREM LAND FAB (1.9OZ) 151" x 300' Black 3
DW80350 3201C-512W 0 42579 80350 5 TYPAR PREM QUIKTEAR FAB (1.9OZ) 3' x 50' Black 20
DW80310 3201C-513W 0 42579 80310 9 TYPAR PREM QUIKTEAR FAB (1.9OZ) 3' x 100' Black 12
DW80330 3201L-262 0 42579 80330 7 TYPAR PREM QUIKTEAR FAB (1.9OZ) 3' x 300' Black 3
07  Landscaping.xls - Dewitt
Dewitt Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
DW60236 3301C-502 0 42579 60236 8 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 3' x 50' Black 20
DW60236D 3301C-500 0 42579 60236 8 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 3' x 50' Black 20
DW30263 3301C-503 0 42579 30263 4 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 3' x 100' Black 10
DW60263 3301C-505 0 42579 60263 4 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 3' x 100' Black 10
DW60336 3301C-144 0 42579 60336 5 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 4' x 300' Black 3
DW60552 3301R-123 0 42579 60552 9 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 75" x 300' Black 3
DW61001 3301C-041 0 42579 61001 1 TYPAR PROF LAND FAB (3OZ) 151" x 300' Black 3
07  Landscaping.xls - Dewitt
American Netting Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Woven Landscape Fabric (5 oz)
CN00204 LFW3 0 59129 00204 4 WOVEN LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5OZ) 3' x 250' 1
CN00205 LFW4 0 59129 00205 1 WOVEN LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5OZ) 4' x 250' 1
CN00209 LFW5 0 59129 00209 9 WOVEN LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5OZ) 5' x 250' 1
CN00206 LFW6 0 59129 00206 8 WOVEN LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5OZ) 6' x 250' 1
CN00207 LFW8 0 59129 00207 5 WOVEN LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5OZ) 8' x 250' 1
Landscape Fabric 5 Yr
CN00181 LF03 0 59129 00181 8 LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5 YR) 3' x 50' 24
CN00182 LF031 0 59129 00182 5 LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5 YR) 3' x 100' 12
CN00163 LF4 0 59129 00163 4 LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5 YR) 4' x 300' 1
CN00164 LF6 0 59129 00164 1 LANDSCAPE FABRIC (5 YR) 6' x 300' 1
Medium Weight Crop Cover
CN00184 CM0325 0 59129 00184 9 CROP COVER (30 GM) 3' x 25' White 16
CN00185 CM0350 0 59129 00185 6 CROP COVER (30 GM) 3' x 50' White 12
CN00186 CM0310 0 59129 00186 3 CROP COVER (30 GM) 3' x 100' White 9
CN00187 CM0625 0 59129 00187 0 CROP COVER (30 GM) 6' x 25' White 12
CN00188 CM0650 0 59129 00188 7 CROP COVER (30 GM) 6' x 50' White 9
CN00189 CM0610 0 59129 00189 4 CROP COVER (30 GM) 6' x 100' White 5
CN00190 CM1225 0 59129 00190 0 CROP COVER (30 GM) 12' x 25' White 6
CN00127 CM3500 0 59129 00127 6 CROP COVER (30 GM) 3' x 500' White 1
CN00128 CM6500 0 59129 00128 3 CROP COVER (30 GM) 6' x 500' White 1
Burlap (7Oz)
CN00270 NB031 0 59129 00270 9 NATURAL BURLAP (7 OZ) 3' x10' 16
CN00273 NB3 0 59129 00273 0 NATURAL BURLAP (7 OZ) 3' x 250' 1
CN00275 NB6 0 59129 00275 4 NATURAL BURLAP (7 OZ) 6' x 250' 1
Trellis Netting
CN00100 TN608 0 59129 00100 9 TRELLIS NETTING 6.5' x 8' Clear 12
CN00101 TN612 0 59129 00101 6 TRELLIS NETTING 6.5' x 12' Clear 12
CN00102 TN620 0 59129 00102 3 TRELLIS NETTING 6.5' x 20' Clear 12
CN00103 TN650 0 59129 00103 0 TRELLIS NETTING 6.5' x 50' Clear 6
07  Landscaping.xls - American Netting
American Netting Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Knitted Bird Netting
CN00104 BN0721 0 59129 00104 7 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 7.5' x 21' Green 10
CN00105 BN1515 0 59129 00105 4 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 15' x 15' Green 10
CN00106 BN3030 0 59129 00106 1 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 30' x 30' Green 6
CN00201 BNC07 0 59129 00201 3 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 7.5' x 100' Green 6
CN00202 BNC15 0 59129 00202 0 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 15' x 100' Green 4
CN00195 BNC30 0 59129 00195 5 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 30' x 100' Green 1
CN00196 BND07 0 59129 00196 2 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 7.5' x 500' Green 1
CN00197 BND15 0 59129 00197 9 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 15' x 500' Green 1
CN00198 BND30 0 59129 00198 6 KNIT BIRD NET (3/4") 30' x 500' Green 1
Garden Netting
CN00119 GN612 0 59129 00119 1 GARDEN NET (5/8"X1.125") 6' x 12' Green 12
CN00120 GN620 0 59129 00120 7 GARDEN NET (5/8"X1.125") 6' x 20' Green 12
CN00121 GN650 0 59129 00121 4 GARDEN NET (5/8"X1.125") 6' x 50' Green 6
Utility/Bird Netting
CN00111 UN0714 0 59129 00111 5 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 7' x 14' Black 12
CN00113 UN0750 0 59129 00113 9 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 7' x 50' Black 6
CN00112 UN0725 0 59129 00112 2 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 7' x 25' Black 12
CN00115 UN1414 0 59129 00115 3 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 14' x 14' Black 9
CN00116 UN1425 0 59129 00116 0 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 14' x 25' Black 6
CN00117 UN1450 0 59129 00117 7 UTILITY NETTING (3/4") 14' x 50' Black 3
Big Bug Netting (1/4" Mesh)
CN00170 BBN081 0 59129 00170 2 BIG BUG NETTING (1/4") 8.5' x 17' Black 12
CN00172 BBN085 0 59129 00172 6 BIG BUG NETTING (1/4") 8.5' x 50' Black 4
CN00174 BBN171 0 59129 00174 0 BIG BUG NETTING (1/4") 17' x 17' Black 6
Deer & Bird Netting
CN00122 DBN71 0 59129 00122 1 DEER/BIRD NETTING (3/4") 7' x 100' Black 16
Tomato Greenhouse
CN00130 TG130 0 59129 00130 6 TOMATO GREENHOUSE 20' Red 12
Deer & Poultry Fencing
CN00226 DF4C 0 59129 00226 6 DEER/POULTRY FENCE 4' x 100' Black 6
CN00228 DF6C 0 59129 00228 0 DEER/POULTRY FENCE 6' x 100' Black 4
Colored Knitted Privacy Shade
CN00240 PS0615S 0 59129 00240 2 PRIVACY SHADE 6' x 15' Sand 6
CN00241 PS0615G 0 59129 00241 9 PRIVACY SHADE 6' x 15' Green 6
CN00242 PS0615B 0 59129 00242 6 PRIVACY SHADE 6' x 15' Blue 6
07  Landscaping.xls - American Netting
American Netting Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Clips, Staples, Hooks, Ties
CN00219 FS06 0 59129 00219 8 FABRIC STAPLES 10/PK 6" Steel 48
CN00220 FS061 0 59129 00220 4 FABRIC STAPLES 100/BX 6" Steel 9
CN00150 FS065 0 59129 00150 4 FABRIC STAPLES 500/BX 6" Steel 1
CN00235 FS6 0 59129 00235 8 FABRIC STAPLES 1000/BX 6" Steel 1
CN00232 SH1 0 59129 00232 7 S HOOKS 100/BG 1 5/8" Zinc Plate 10
CN00233 PSC1 0 59129 00233 4 PLASTIC SHADE CLIPS 10/PK Black 15
CN00234 PSC3 0 59129 00234 1 PLASTIC SHADE CLIPS 300/BX Black 1
CN00236 NCN1 0 59129 00236 5 NET TO NET CLIPS  50/PK 12
CN00237 NCW1 0 59129 00237 2 NET TO WIRE CLIPS  50/PK 12
CN00221 ZT11 0 59129 00221 1 ZIP TIES 50/PK 11" Black 24
Ribbon Knit Shade Cloth - Retail Pkg
CN00301 KSR501 0 59129 00301 0 BLACKKNIT 50% SHADE 6' x 12' Black 6
CN00304 KSR503 0 59129 00304 1 BLACKKNIT 50% SHADE 6' x 150' Black 1
CN00324 KSR703 0 59129 00324 9 BLACKKNIT 70% SHADE 6' x 150' Black 1
CN00384 KSR543G 0 59129 00384 3 GREENKNIT 54% SHADE 6' x 150' Green 1
*Display Racks are available on request.
Please ask your Westland Representative for a quote.
07  Landscaping.xls - American Netting
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Weedblock Barrier
EG01703 1703 0 38398 01703 4 WEEDBLOCK RECYCLED 3' x 36' 28
EG01623 1623C 0 38398 01623 5 WEEDBLOCK NATURAL 40" x 36' 26
EG00701 701C 0 38398 00701 1 WEEDBLOCK BIODEGRADEABLE PAPER MULCH 12
EG00702 702C 0 38398 00702 8 WEEDBLOCK BIODEGRADEABLE PAPER MULCH 3' x 50' 8
EG00104 1042MJC 0 38398 00104 0 WEEDBLOCK / MINI-JUMBO 3' x 50' 84
EG00105 1050MJC 0 38398 00105 7 WEEDBLOCK / MINI-JUMBO 3' x 100' 45
EG00108 1080MJPC 0 38398 00108 8 WEEDBLOCK / MINI-JUMBO 4' x 50' 84
EG00107 1071MJC 0 38398 00107 1 WEEDBLOCK / MINI-JUMBO 6' x 50' 42
Landscape Fabric
EG02508 25080MJC 0 38398 02508 4 EG COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE FABRIC / MINI JUMBO 4' x 50' 56
EG02509 2509MJC 0 38398 02509 1 EG COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE FABRIC / MINI JUMBO 4' x 100' 35
EG02204 22342MJC 0 38398 02204 5 EG LANDSCAPE FABRIC / MINI JUMBO 3' x 50' 112
EG02205 2235MJC 0 38398 02205 2 EG LANDSCAPE FABRIC / MINI JUMBO 3' x 100' 60
EG00217 2170MPC 0 38398 00217 7 EG PATIO & SIDEWALK UNDERLINER / MINI-PALLET 3' x 40' 42
EG30702 30702 0 72618 30702 9 LANDMASTER BIODEGRADABLE PAPER MULCH 3' x 50' 8
EG30223 302234 0 72618 30223 4 LANDMASTER 5-YEAR FABRIC / QUICK STACK 3' x 50' 28
EG31223 302235 0 72618 31223 3 LANDMASTER 5-YEAR FABRIC / QUICK STACK 3' x 100' 15
EG30104 301041 0 72618 30104 6 LANDMASTER 15-YEAR FABRIC / QUICK STACK 3' x 50' 18
EG30105 301051 0 72618 30105 3 LANDMASTER 15-YEAR FABRIC / QUICK STACK 3' x 100' 12
EG30520 302504 0 72618 30520 0 LANDMASTER 25-YEAR FABRIC/QUICK STACK 3' x 50' 18
EG31250 302505 0 72618 31250 9 LANDMASTER 25-YEAR FABRIC/QUICK STACK 3' x 100' 8
Fasteners
EG00801 801 0 38398 00801 8 FABRICPEGS / CLIP STRIP 10/pk 28
EG00807 807 0 38398 00807 0 FABRIC PEGS / INSTANT DISPLAY 20/pk 45
EG00809 809 0 38398 00809 4 BIO FABRIC PEGS / INSTANT DISPLAY 10/pk 24
EG00814 814 0 38398 00814 8 FABRIC & SOD STAPLES / INSTANT DISPLAY 10/pk 75
EG00545 545C 0 38398 00545 1 WEEDBLOCK DUCKBILL KNIFE / CLIP STRIP 1 unit 24
EG00515 5250PC  0 27652 00515 3
JOBES LARGE STAKES FOR HOLDING CANVAS,
FENCING OR ROPE TO GROUND 6/pk 18
Protective Bags
EG40200 40200 0 38398 40200 7 DECORATIVE PLANT PROTECTOR BAGS - 2 PACK MEDIUM 12
Edging
EG08302 8303C 0 38398 08302 2 HYDROEDGE - BLACK / SHELF PACK 20' Black 6
EG08748 8736 0 38398 08748 8 EMERALD EDGE - GREEN / QUICK STACK 4' section Green 36
EG08748H 8748 0 38398 08748 8 EMERALD EDGE - GREEN / HORIZONTAL 4' section Green 48
EG08748G 8748MG 0 38398 08748 8 EMERALD EDGE - GREEN / MINI GAYLORD 4' section Green 192
EG08402 8402C 0 38398 08402 9 ULTRA-EDGE / SHELF PACK 20' Brown 6
EG08902 8902C 0 38398 08902 4 FIBEREDGE - GREEN / SHELF PACK 20' Green 6
07  Landscaping.xls - Easy Gardener
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Borders
EG86100 861 (Trilingual) 0 26175 86100 0 ADIRONDACK BORDER - PEARL WHITE / SHELF PACK 22" Section Pearl White 18
EG00884 8840 (Trilingual) 0 38398 00884 1 FORGED IRON BORDER - SHELF PACK 24" Section 24
Snow Fence
EG63422 UX425014 0 27652 63422 3 VALUE PLUS PREM. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
EG63422D UX4250146P 0 27652 63422 3 VALUE PLUS PREM. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / DISPLAY 4' x 50' Orange 6
EG63423 UX425016 0 27652 63423 0 VALUE PLUS PREM. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 100' Orange 1
EG63522 RC430014E 0 27652 63522 0 ECON. SNOW FENCE - BLACK / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Black 1
EG63524 RC435014E 0 27652 63524 4 ECON. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
EG63524D RC435014E8P 0 27652 63524 4 ECON. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / DISPLAY CARTON 4' x 50' Orange 8
EG63528 RC435016E 0 27652 63528 2 ECON. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 100' Orange 1
EG63528D RC435016E4P 0 27652 63528 2 ECON. SNOW FENCE - ORANGE / DISPLAY CARTON 4' x 100' Orange 4
Safety Fence
EG62322 BX205114 0 27652 62322 7 SAFETY FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
EG62322D BX20511412P 0 27652 62322 7 SAFETY FENCE - ORANGE / QUICK STACK 4' x 50' Orange 12
EG62323 BX205116 0 27652 62323 4 SAFETY FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
EG62323D BX2051166P 0 27652 62323 4 SAFETY FENCE - ORANGE / QUICK STACK 4' x 50' Orange 6
EG62325 BX205126 0 27652 62325 8 SAFETY FENCE - ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
Warning Barrier/Fence
EG92322 RC104050E 0 27652 92322 8 WARNING BARRIER/SNOW FENCE-ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Orange 1
EG92322D RC104050E12P 0 27652 92322 8 WARNING BARRIER/SNOW FENCE-ORANGE / QUICK STACK 4' x 50' Orange 12
EG92323 RC104100E 0 27652 92323 5 WARNING BARRIER/SNOW FENCE-ORANGE / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 100' Orange 1
Deer Barrier
EG80205 LG400171 0 27652 80205 9 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / SINGLE ROLL 7' x 100' Black 1
EG80205G LG40017110MGC 0 27652 80205 9 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / MINI GAYLORD DISPLAY 7' x 100' Black 10
EG81473 LG400173 0 27652 81473 1 DEER BARRIER - BLACK / JUMBO ROLL 7' x 350' Black 1
EG80210 LG40027110P 0 27652 80210 3 X-TREME DEER BARRIER / MINI GAYLORD 8' x 100' 10
Netting
EG80216 LG4001259P 0 27652 80216 5 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / QUICK STACK 2' x 50' Black 9
EG80217 LG4001359P 0 27652 80217 2 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / QUICK STACK 3' x 50' Black 9
EG80201 LG4001409PL 0 27652 80201 1 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / QUICK STACK 4' x 50' Black 9
EG80202 LG4001414PL 0 27652 80202 8 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / QUICK STACK 4' x 100' Black 4
EG80203 LG400151 0 27652 80203 5 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / SINGLE ROLL 5' x 100' Black 1
EG80204 LG400161 0 27652 80204 2 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / SINGLE ROLL 6' x 100' Black 1
EG81453 LG400153 0 27652 81453 3 MULTI-USE NETTING - BLACK / JUMBO ROLL 5' x 350' Black 1
EG15464 15464CN 0 39044 15464 6 DEER NETTING 7' x 100' 9
EG15544 15544CN 0 39044 15544 5 GARDEN NETTING 7' x 21' 12
EG15624 15624CN 0 39044 15624 4 TREE NETTING 14' x 14' 12
EG16037 16037CN 0 39044 16037 1 TRELLIS NETTING 6' x 8' 24
07  Landscaping.xls - Easy Gardener
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Garden Fence
EG64141 BX512002E9P 0 27652 64141 2 GARDEN FENCE - WHITE / QUICK STACK 2' x 25' White 9
EG64131 BX517002E9PN 0 27652 64131 3 GARDEN FENCE - GREEN / QUICK STACK 2' x 25' Green 9
EG62032 BX207014 0 27652 62032 5 GENERAL PURPOSE FENCE - GREEN / SINGLE ROLL 4' x 50' Green 1
EG62032D BX2070149P 0 27652 62032 5 GENERAL PURPOSE FENCE - GREEN / QUICK STACK 4' x 50' Green 9
EG71308 SI038416 0 27652 71308 9 SILT FENCE - BLACK (8'4" CENTER) / SINGLE ROLL Black 1
Recycled Rubber Tree Rings
EG24002 TR24002C 6 65841 24002 4 TREE RING 24" x 1/2" Red 30
EG24001 TR24001C 6 65841 24001 7 TREE RING 24" x 1/2" Brown 30
EG24201 TR24201C 6 65841 24201 1 TREE RING 24" x 5/8" Red 30
EG24300 TR24300C 6 65841 24300 1 TREE RING 24" x 5/8" Brown 30
EG36520 TR36520C 6 65841 36520 8 TREE RING 36" x 1/2" Red 15
EG36510 TR36510C 6 65841 36510 9 TREE RING 36" x 1/2" Brown 15
EG20910 TR20910C 6 65841 20910 6 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 20" x 5/8"
Red/
Brown 30
EG24912 TR24912C 6 65841 24912 6 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 24" x 1/2"
Red/
Brown 30
EG24910 TR24910C 6 65841 24910 2 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 24" x 5/8"
Red/
Brown 30
EG36910 TR36910C 6 65841 36910 7 DUAL COLORED TREE RING 36" x 1/2"
Red/
Brown 15
Recycled Rubber Edge Border
EG08455 EB08455C 6 65841 08455 1 EDGE BORDER Brown 24
EG08456 EB08456C 6 65841 08456 7 EDGE BORDER Red 24
EG10455 EB10455C 6 65841 10455 5 EDGE BORDER 10" x 4.5" x 1/2" Brown 24
EG10456 EB10456C 6 65841 10456 2 EDGE BORDER 10" x 4.5" x 1/2" Red 24
Recycled Rubber Stepping Stones
EG13300 SS13300C 6 65841 13300 5 STEPPING STONE 13" Brown 80
EG13200 SS13200C 6 65841 13200 8 STEPPING STONE 13" Grey 80
EG13000 SS13100C 6 65841 13000 4 STEPPING STONE 13" Red 80
EG13900 SS13900C 6 65841 13900 7 DUAL COLORED STEPPING STONE 13"
Red/
Grey 80
EG13910 SS13910C 6 65841 13910 6 DUAL COLORED STEPPING STONE 13"
Red/
Brown 80
Recycled Rubber Paver Stones
EG12300 PV12300C 6 65841 12300 6 PAVER STONE 12" Brown 80
EG12200 PV12200C 6 65841 12200 9 PAVER STONE 12" Grey 80
EG12100 PV12100C 6 65841 12100 2 PAVER STONE 12" Red 80
EG12900 PV12900C 6 65841 12900 8 DUAL COLORED PAVER STONE 12"
Red/
Grey 80
EG12910 PV12910C 6 65841 12910 7 DUAL COLORED PAVER STONE 12"
Red/
Brown 80
07  Landscaping.xls - Easy Gardener
Easy Gardener Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Permanent Mulch
EG26300 PM26300C 6 65841 26300 9 PERMANENT MULCH 2' x 6' Brown 4
EG26100 PM26100C 6 65841 26100 2 PERMANENT MULCH 2' x 6' Red 4
Miscellaneous
EG80211 LG4003219PL 0 27652 80211 0 POLY HARDWARE CLOTH - BLACK / QUICK STACK Black 9
EG08061 8061 0 38398 08061 8 RAISED GARDEN KIT 42.5" x 42.5" x 6" 4
07  Landscaping.xls - Easy Gardener
DCN Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Lawn Edging
DN90500 9505BG 0 69244 90500 7 EDGING STAKES 4/PKG 10
DN34036 3000BKNS 0 69244 34036 5 ECONO LAWN EDGING 20' Black 200
DN40036 4000BKNS 0 69244 40036 6 PROMO LAWN EDGING 20' Black 190
DN41036 4100BKNS 0 69244 41036 5 INTER LAWN EDGING 20' Black 90
DN42036 4200BKNS 0 69244 42036 4 COMMERCE LAWN EDGING 20' Black 60
DN43236 4300BKNS20 0 69244 43236 7 MAX LAWN EDGING 20' Black 48
DN43250 4300BKNS50 0 69244 43250 3 MAX LAWN EDGING 50' Black 24
DN43036 4300BK 0 69244 43036 3 MAX LAWN EDGING 20' Black 48
DN44236 4400BKNS20 0 69244 44236 6 PRO LAWN EDGING 20' Black 35
DN44836 4400BKNS40 0 69244 44836 8 PRO LAWN EDGING 40' Black 20
DN44036 4400BK 0 69244 44036 2 PRO LAWN EDGING 20' Black 35
DN60436 4600BKNS20 0 69244 60436 8 SUPER LAWN EDGING 20' Black 48
DN62036 4600BKNS50 0 69244 62036 8 SUPER LAWN EDGING 50' Black 28
DN70036 7000BXNS 0 69244 70036 7 SIMFLEX LAWN EDGING 4" x 20' Black 24
DN90021M 9000BKNS/60 0 69244 90021 7 STONE EDGE EDGING 5 ½" x 20' 60
DN90021P 9000BKNS/120 0 69244 90021 7 STONE EDGE EDGING 5 ½" x 20' 120
DN90021 9000BXNS 0 69244 90021 7 STONE EDGE EDGING 5 ½" x 20' 5
DN52436 5200BKNS-36 0 69244 52436 9 BASIC EDGING 20' Black 144
DN52514 5200BKNS-14 0 69244 52514 4 BASIC EDGING 20' Cappuccino 144
DN54436 5400BKNS-36 0 69244 54436 7 EXCEL LAWN EDGING 20' Black 56
DN54414 5400BKNS-14 0 69244 54414 5 EXCEL LAWN EDGING 20' Cappuccino 56
DN56436 5600BKNS20-36 0 69244 56436 5 EXPERT EDGING 20' Black 28
DN56414 5600BKNS20-14 0 69244 56414 3 EXPERT EDGING 20' Cappuccino 28
DN56636 5600BKNS60-36 0 69244 56636 9 EXPERT EDGING 60' Black 14
DN56614 5600BKNS60-14 0 69244 56614 7 EXPERT EDGING 60' Cappuccino 14
DN59436 5900BKNS20-36 0 69244 59436 2 XTREME EDGING 20' Black 28
DN59414 5900BKNS20-14 0 69244 59414 0 XTREME EDGING 20' Cappuccino 28
DN59636 5900BKNS60-36 0 69244 59636 6 XTREME EDGING 60' Black 14
DN59614 5900BKNS60-14 0 69244 59614 4 XTREME EDGING 60' Cappuccino 14
07  Landscaping.xls - DCN
DCN Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Trellises
DN14909 0148-09 0 69244 14909 8 VICTORIAN TRELLIS 42" x 48" White 20
DN17309 0172-09 0 69244 17309 3 VICTORIAN TRELLIS 42" x 72" White 20
DN27309 0272-09 0 69244 27309 0 LADDER TRELLIS 16" x 72" White 20
07  Landscaping.xls - DCN
Master Mark Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Edging
MM23920 23920 0 11047 23920 9 YARD & GARDEN EDGING 20' 54
MM55920 55920 0 11047 55920 8 TIMELESS FORM CONTRACTOR GRADE EDGING 20' 28
MM55960 55960 0 11047 55960 6 TIMELESS FORM CONTRACTOR GRADE EDGING 40' 14
MM25840 25840 0 11047 25840 8 LIFETIME PROFESSIONAL EDGING 40' 18
MM29220 29220 0 11047 29220 4 EDGEMASTER TRIM 20' 24
MM98220 98220 0 11047 98220 4 TRUE IMPRESSIONS POUNDABLE 20' Black 10
MM97201 97201 0 11047 97201 4 PREMIER EDGE 4' Black 36
MM97301 97301 0 11047 97301 1 PREMIER EDGE 4' Green 36
MM41220 41220 0 11047 41220 6 ZIP EDGE INCLUDES PINS, COUPLER 20' 40
MM96209 96209 0 11047 96209 1 GARDEN EDGE IRON 9' Black 10
MM96309 96309 0 11047 96309 8 GARDEN EDGE ROCK 9 Sandstone 10
MM93340 93340 0 11047 93340 4 TERRACE BOARD 3" x 40' Brown 36
MM95340 95340 0 11047 95340 0 TERRACE BOARD 5" x 40' Brown 36
MM99310 99310 0 11047 99310 1 TERRACE BOARD STAKE KIT 10/PK Brown 18
MM48220 48220 0 11047 48220 9 VIPER STRIP 20' 10
MM94016 94016 0 11047 94016 7 GLOW EDGE INCLUDES 4 A.B.S. STAKES 20' 6
Master Gardener
MM25320 25320 0 11047 25320 5 MASTER GARDENER PROFESSIONAL EDGING 20' 28
MM25360 25360 1 10472 25360 1 MASTER GARDENER PROFESSIONAL EDGING 60' 14
MM22620 22620 0 11047 22620 9 MASTER GARDENER DEEP EDGE 6" x 20' 48
MM25920 25920 0 11047 25920 7 MG LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR EDGING 20' 28
MM25940 25940 0 11047 25940 5 MG LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR EDGING 40' 14
Border Master
MM97220 97220 0 11047 97220 5 BORDER MASTER POUNDABLE 20' Black 10
MM97320 97320 0 11047 97320 2 BORDER MASTER POUNDABLE 20' Green 10
MM97520 97520 0 11047 97520 6 BORDER MASTER POUNDABLE 20' Terra Cotta 10
MM97000 97000 0 11047 97000 3 BORDER MASTER CORNER CONN 3/pk Black 18
MM97003 97003 0 11047 97003 4 BORDER MASTER CORNER CONN 3/pk Green 18
MM97004 97004 0 11047 97004 1 BORDER MASTER CORNER CONN 3/pk Terra Cotta 18
Rhino
MM93216 93216 0 11047 93216 2 RHINO EDGE COIL 3.5" x 16' Cedar 24
MM93016 93016 0 11047 93016 8 RHINO EDGE COIL 3.5" x 16' Chestnut 24
MM99205 99205 0 11047 99205 0 RHINO EDGE STAKE 5 PK Cedar 30
MM99005 99005 0 11047 99005 6 RHINO EDGE STAKE 5 PK Chestnut 30
MM92312 92312 0 11047 92312 2 RHINO CEMENT EDGE 4" x 12' 10
07  Landscaping.xls - Master Mark
Master Mark Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Pavemaster
MM47206 47206 0 11047 47206 4
PAVEMASTER PAVER EDGING (USE ANCHOR 12103,
12109, 12120) 6' 30
MM47208 47208 0 11047 47208 8
PAVEMASTER PAVER EDGING (USE ANCHOR 12103,
12109, 12120) 8' 30
MM47215 47215 0 11047 47215 6
PAVEMASTER PAVER EDGING (USE ANCHOR 12103,
12109, 12120) 15' 15
Flexedge
MM44220P 44220 0 11047 44220 3
FLEXEDGE STRIP WITH 4 ABS PLASTIC STAKES AND 1
COUPLER 20' 10
MM44220S 44220 0 11047 44220 3
FLEXEDGE STRIP WITH 4 STEEL STAKES AND 1
COUPLER 20' 10
MM57240 57240 0 11047 57240 5 FLEXEDGE COIL 40' 18
Fences & Stakes
MM38532 38532 0 11047 38532 6 CAPE COD FENCE 30 PACK 13.5 X 30 50
MM38534 38534 0 11047 38534 0 CAPE COD FENCE - 4 PACK 13.5 X 30 12
MM13120 13120 0 11047 13120 6 SNAPPY STAKES DISPLAY BOX 28" 24
MM12151 12151 0 11047 12151 1 DO-ALL STAKE 15" 24
Splash Block
MM30224 30224 0 11047 30224 8 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Cedar 12
MM30424 30424 0 11047 30424 2 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Black 12
MM30524 30524 0 11047 30524 9 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Redwood 12
MM30624 30624 0 11047 30624 6 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Grey 12
MM30724 30724 0 11047 30724 3 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Green 12
MM30824 30824 0 11047 30824 0 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Desert Sand 12
MM30924 30924 0 11047 30924 7 SPLASH BLOCK 24" Chocolate 12
Anchors & Couplers
MM53206 53206 0 11047 53206 5
MASTER GARDENER PRO. COUPLERS (USE W/ 25320,
22620) 3/pk 18
MM39206 39206 0 11047 39206 5
MASTER GARDENER YARD & GARDEN COUPLERS
(USE W/ 23920) 3/pk 18
MM59206 59206 0 11047 59206 6
MASTER GARDENER CONTRACTOR COUPLERS (USE
W/ 25920) 3/pk 18
MM12103 12103 0 11047 12103 0 3 PACK A.B.S. ANCHOR KIT 36
MM12109 12109 0 11047 12109 2 9 PACK A.B.S. ANCHOR KIT 18
MM12120 12120 0 11047 12120 7 10 PACK A.B.S. ANCHOR KIT 12
MM43303 43303 0 11047 43303 4 3 PACK STEEL ANCHOR KIT 18
07  Landscaping.xls - Master Mark
Master Mark Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
MM53208 53208 0 11047 53208 9
MASTER GARDENER PRO. 90 DEGREE COUPLERS
(USE W/ 25320, 22620) 24
MM59208 59208 0 11047 59208 3
MASTER GARDENER PRO. 90 DEGREE COUPLERS
(USE W/ 25920) 24
MM43206 43206 0 11047 43206 8 PROFESSIONAL COUPLER BULK PACK 100
MM43103 43103 0 11047 43103 0
ABS ANCHOR/COUPLER KIT 3 STAKE/1 COUPLER PER
PACK 50
MM43130 43130 0 11047 43130 0 ABS PLASTIC BULK ANCHOR PACK 150
MM43203 43203 0 11047 43203 7
STEEL ANCHOR/COUPLER KIT 3 STAKE/1 COUPLER
PER PACK 50
MM43240 43240 0 11047 43240 2 STEEL BULK ANCHOR PACK 40
MM43200 43200 0 11047 43200 6 STEEL BULK ANCHOR PACK 200
MM11110 11110 0 11047 11110 9 FABRIC/SOD PINS  10 PACK 4.5" 24
MM11125 11125 0 11047 11125 3 FABRIC/SOD PINS 25 PACK 6" 12
MM11150 11150 0 11047 11150 5 FABRIC/SOD PINS 50 PACK 4.5" 18
MM53208 53208 0 11047 53208 9 FAN TRELLIS 6' 24
MM13120 13120 0 11047 13120 6 SNAPPY STAKES DISPLAY BOX 28" 24
MM12151 12151 0 11047 12151 1 DO-ALL STAKE 15" 24
MM62524 62524 0 11047 62524 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 24" 500
MM62536 62536 0 11047 62536 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 36" 500
MM62540 62540 0 11047 62540 4 TREE MASTER SPIRAL 40" 500
MM60502 60502 0 11047 60502 8 TREE MASTER ll 24" 200
MM60536 60536 0 11047 60536 3 TREE MASTER ll 36" 200
MM60548 60548 0 11047 60548 6 TREE MASTER ll 48" 200
MM35200 35200 0 11047 35200 7 CHAINLOCK 1" x 100' 5
MM90427 90427 0 11047 90427 5 THE BAGGER 9
07  Landscaping.xls - Master Mark
Glamos Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
GL70102 701002 0 24114 70102 8 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 12" x 33" 25
GL70402 704002 0 24114 70402 9 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 3R 3L 14" x 42" 25
GL70502 705002 0 24114 70502 6 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 4R 3L 14" x 42" 25
GL71454 714054 0 24114 71454 7 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 3R 3L 14" x 54" 25
GL70873 708073 0 24114 70873 7 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 4R 3L 16" x 54" 25
GL70973 709073 0 24114 70973 4 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 4R 3L 18" x 54" 25
GL71073 710073 0 24114 71073 0 ROUND TOMATO SUPPORT 4R 4L 18" x 54" 25
GL70809 708009 0 24114 70809 6 ROUND HEAVY DUTY TOMATO SUPPORT 16" x 42" 25
GL71079 710079 0 24114 71079 2 ROUND HEAVY DUTY TOMATO SUPPORT 18" x 54" 25
GL70602 706002 0 24114 70602 3 ROUND PEONY SUPPORT 2R 3L 18" x 30" 25
GL70609 706009 0 24114 70609 2 ROUND HEAVY DUTY PEONY SUPPORT 18" x 30" 25
GL70639 706039 0 24114 70639 9 ROUND HEAVY DUTY PEONY SUPPORT 22" x 36" 25
GL70360 703060 0 24114 70360 2 ROUND HEAVY DUTY PEONY SUPPORT 22" x 54" 25
GL73009 730009 0 24114 73009 7 SQUARE SUPPORT 12" x 42" 25
GL73109 731009 0 24114 73109 4 SQUARE SUPPORT 12" x 46" 25
GL76489 760469 0 24114 76469 6 DIAMOND CAGE PLANT SUPPORT 46" 10
GL72819 728109 0 24114 72819 3 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Orange 25
GL72829 728209 0 24114 72829 2 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Yellow 25
GL72839 728309 0 24114 72839 1 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Blue 25
GL72849 728409 0 24114 72849 0 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Fuscia 25
GL72859 728509 0 24114 72859 9 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Red 25
GL71809 718009 0 24114 71809 5 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Green 25
GL72869 728609 0 24114 72869 8 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" White 25
GL72879 728709 0 24114 72879 7 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Black 25
GL72889 728809 0 24114 72889 6 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Lt Green 25
GL72899 728909 0 24114 72899 5 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Pink 25
GL28919 728919 0 24114 28919 9 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 16" x 42" Java 25
GL71619 716109 0 24114 71619 0 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Orange 25
GL71629 716209 0 24114 71629 9 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Yellow 25
GL71639 716309 0 24114 71639 8 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Blue 25
GL71649 716409 0 24114 71649 7 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Fuscia 25
GL71659 716509 0 24114 71659 6 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Red 25
GL71609 716009 0 24114 71609 1 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Green 25
GL71669 716609 0 24114 71669 5 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" White 25
GL71679 716709 0 24114 71679 4 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Black 25
GL71689 716809 0 24114 71689 3 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Lt Green 25
GL71699 716909 0 24114 71699 2 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Pink 25
GL16919 716919 0 24114 16919 4 HEAVY DUTY SUPPORT 18" x 30" Java 25
07  Landscaping.xls - Glamos
Glamos Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
GL77709 777009 0 24114 77709 2 FENCE 18" x "10 White 12
GL77809 778009 0 24114 77809 9 FENCE 18" x "10 Green 12
GL30678 306778 0 24114 30678 0 FENCE 18" x "10 Orange 12
GL70209 770209 0 24114 70209 4 FENCE 18" x "10 Yellow 12
GL70309 770309 0 24114 70309 1 FENCE 18" x "10 Blue 12
GL70409 770409 0 24114 70409 8 FENCE 18" x "10 Fuscia 12
GL70509 770509 0 24114 70509 5 FENCE 18" x "10 Red 12
GL30677 306777 0 24114 30677 3 FENCE 18" x "10 Black 12
GL07089 770809 0 24114 07089 6 FENCE 18" x "10 Lt Green 12
GL77009 770709 0 24114 77009 3 FENCE 18" x "10 Pink 12
GL07609 770609 0 24114 07609 6 FENCE 18" x "10 Java 12
GL77079 770079 0 24114 77079 6 FENCE 32" x 10" White 10
GL77089 770089 0 24114 77089 5 FENCE 32" x 10" Green 10
GL77110 770110 0 24114 77110 6 FENCE 32" x 10" Orange 10
GL77120 770120 0 24114 77120 5 FENCE 32" x 10" Yellow 10
GL77130 770130 0 24114 77130 4 FENCE 32" x 10" Blue 10
GL77140 770140 0 24114 77140 3 FENCE 32" x 10" Fuscia 10
GL77150 770150 0 24114 77150 2 FENCE 32" x 10" Red 10
GL77160 770160 0 24114 77160 1 FENCE 32" x 10" Black 10
GL77170 770170 0 24114 77170 0 FENCE 32" x 10" Lt Green 10
GL77180 770180 0 24114 77180 9 FENCE 32" x 10" Pink 10
GL11790 770190 0 24114 77190 8 FENCE 32" x 10" Java 10
GL45679 45679 0 00000 00000 0 YARD STAKE COLOR COMBO PALLET Assort 250
10 OF EACH COLOUR OF YARD STAKE IN SIZES:
5/16"x36", 5/16"x48", 5/16"x60", 3/16"x24", 3/16"x36"
YELLOW, ORANGE, RED, FUSCIA, LT GREEN
50 OF EACH COLOUR OF FLORAL STAKE 24"
YELLOW, ORANGE, RED, FUSCIA, LT GREEN
GLVALUE 70427 0 24114 70000 0 VALUE PALLET ASSORT. Assort 1
300 OF 12X33 TOMATO SUPPORTS, 150 EACH OF
14X42 AND 14X52 TOMATO SUPPORTS
07  Landscaping.xls - Glamos
Valleywood Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
VW00125 N125 8 40775 00125 9 FAN TRELLIS 4' 1
VW00106 N106 8 40775 00106 8 FAN TRELLIS 6' 1
VW00108 N108 8 40775 00108 2 FAN TRELLIS 8' 1
VW00206 N206 8 40775 00206 5 LADDER TRELLIS 2' x 6' 1
VW00208 N208 8 40775 00208 9 LADDER TRELLIS 2' x 8' 1
VW00408 N408 8 40775 00408 3 LADDER TRELLIS 4' x 8' 1
VW00303 N303 8 40775 00303 1 ESPALIER TRELLIS 3' x 3' 1
VW00404 N404 8 40775 00404 5 ESPALIER TRELLIS 4' x 4' 1
VW00304 N304 8 40775 00304 8 FLAIR TRELLIS 3' x 3' 1
Made in Canada
07  Landscaping.xls - Valleywood
Valleywood Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Made in Canada
VW00124 N124 8 40775 00124 2 BIRD HOUSE TRELLIS 3' EST 1
VW60004 RB34 8 40775 60004 9 RAISED GARDEN BED 3' x 4' 1
VW00014 RB23 8 40775 00014 6 RAISED GARDEN BED 2' x 3' 1
07  Landscaping.xls - Valleywood
LusterLeaf Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
Stakes, Supports, Rings
LF01100 1100 0 00000 00000 0 LINKUPS U-SUPPORT ASSORTMENT (SEE BROCHURE) 1
LF00992 992DH 0 00000 00000 0 EMPTY GROW THROUGH/FLOWER SUPPORT RACK 1
LF00912 912 0 35307 00912 8 CONNECTING STAKES SET OF 3 18" x 8" 12
LF00913 913 0 35307 00913 5 CONNECTING STAKES SET OF 3 24" x 10" 12
LF00914 914 0 35307 00914 2 CONNECTING STAKES SET OF 3 30" x 13" 12
LF00915 915 0 35307 00915 9 GATHERING RING 4" 24
LF00916 916 0 35307 00916 6 GATHERING RING 6" 24
LF00917 917 0 35307 00917 3 GATHERING RING 8" 24
LF00919 919 0 35307 00919 7 GATHERING RING Tall 24
LF00929 929 0 35307 00929 6 DESIGNER TOMATO TOWER 3
LF00967 967 0 35307 00967 8 SINGLE FLOWER SUPPORT S 36
LF00970 970 0 35307 00970 8 RECTANGULAR GROW THROUGH GRID 24" x 30" 12
LF00971 971 0 35307 00971 5 GROW THROUGH GRID 18" 24
LF00972 972 0 35307 00972 2 GROW THROUGH GRID 24" 24
LF00973 973 0 35307 00973 9 GROW THROUH GRID 30" 24
LF00974 974 0 35307 00974 6 SINGLE LOOP STAKES 28" 72
LF00975 975 0 35307 00975 3 DOUBLE LOOP STAKES 36" 48
LF00976 976 0 35307 00976 0 FLOWER SUPPORT 18" 72
LF00977 977 0 35307 00977 7 SINGLE FLOWER SUPPORT 14" x 24" 36
LF00978 978 0 35307 00978 4 DOUBLE FLOWER SUPPORT 18" x 36" 24
LF00979 979 0 35307 00979 1 PLANT PROP 24" 72
LF00980 980 0 35307 00980 7 PLANT PROP 36" 48
LF00986 983 0 35307 00983 8 PLANT PROP 48" 24
LF00984 984 0 35307 00984 5 FLOWER SPIRAL 48" 24
LF00985 985 0 35307 00985 2 PLANT PROP 44" 24
LF00987 987 0 35307 00987 6 SINGLE FLOWER SUPPORT 18" x 30" 24
U-Support
LF01010 1010 0 35307 01010 0 U-SUPPORT 2" x 12" 12
LF01015 1015 0 35307 01015 5 U-SUPPORT 2" x 20" 12
LF01020 1020 0 35307 01020 9 U-SUPPORT 4" x 15" 12
LF01025 1025 0 35307 01025 4 U-SUPPORT 6" x 17" 12
LF01030 1030 0 35307 01030 8 U-SUPPORT 8" x 22" 24
LF01035 1035 0 35307 01035 3 U-SUPPORT 10" x 30" 24
LF01040 1040 0 35307 01040 7 U-SUPPORT 12" x 34" 24
LF01045 1045 0 35307 01045 2 U-SUPPORT 15" x 30" 24
LF01050 1050 0 35307 01050 6 U-SUPPORT 16" x 40" 24
07  Landscaping.xls - LusterLeaf
Miscellaneous Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
BD00225 0 69534 00025 6 DYED BAMBOO 6-8 MM DIAM�IN POLY BAG�(25 EA/POLY BAG) 2' Green 25
BD00325 0 69534 00325 3 DYED BAMBOO 6-8 MM DIAM�IN POLY BAG�(25 EA/POLY BAG) 3' Green 25
BD00425 0 69534 00425 0 DYED BAMBOO 6-8 MM DIAM�IN POLY BAG�(25 EA/POLY BAG) 4' Green 25
BD00540 0 69534 00540 0 DYED BAMBOO 8-10 MM DIAM�IN POLY BAG�(20 EA/POLY BAG) 5' Green 25
BT23201C 0 69534 23201 1 DYED BAMBOO 4-6 MM DIAM 2' Green 1000
BT23301C 0 69534 23301 8 DYED BAMBOO 5-7 MM DIAM 3' Green 1000
BT23401 0 69534 23401 5 DYED BAMBOO 6-8 MM DIAM 4' Green 1000
BT23501C 0 69534 23501 2 DYED BAMBOO 8-10 MM DIAM 5' Green 1000
BT23502C 0 69534 23502 9 BAMBOO 12-14 MM DIAM 5' Natural 250
BT23503C 0 69534 23503 6 BAMBOO 14-16 MM DIAM 6' Natural 250
BT23504C 0 69534 23504 3 BAMBOO 14-16 MM DIAM 7' Natural 250
BT23505C 0 69534 23505 0 BAMBOO 16-18 MM DIAM 8' Natural 100
BT23506 0 69534 23506 7 BAMBOO 38-45 MM DIAM�LARGE DIAMETER 6' Natural 30
BT23601C 0 69534 23601 9 DYED BAMBOO 10-12 MM DIAM 6' Green 500
BT23602 0 69534 23602 6 BAMBOO 4-6 MM DIAM 2' Natural 2000
BT23603 0 69534 23603 3 BAMBOO 5-7 MM DIAM 3' Natural 2000
BT23604 0 69534 23604 0 BAMBOO 6-8 MM DIAM 4' Natural 1000
DR04701 509 EGRN 0 32832 04701 4 PLANT TRELLIS 6 7/8" x 11" Evergreen 36
DR04801 510 EGRN 0 32832 04801 1 PLANT TRELLIS
9 3/8" x 15
5/16" Evergreen 24
CL06100 1406100 0 58262 06100 0 WEEDSTOP GARDEN FABRIC 3'x50' 48
CL06100P 1406102 0 58262 06100 0 WEEDSTOP GARDEN FABRIC 3'x50' 200
CL06120 1406120 0 58262 06120 8 WEEDSTOP LANDSCAPE FABRIC   3'x50' 25
CL06140 1406140 0 58262 06140 6 WEEDSTOP LANDSCAPE FABRIC 3'x100' 16
CL06160 1406160 0 58262 06160 4 WEEDSTOP PRO LDSCP FABRIC 3'x50' 20
CLFABD 1406201               WEEDSTOP DISPLAY PREPACK 8CS + DISPLAY      0 1
Steva Netting
SN24001 0 0 69534 24001 6 SWEET PEA NETTING W/POP DISPLAY 6 x 20 12
SN24001B 0 0 69534 24001 6 SWEET PEA NETTING BULK 6 x 20 144
AT25036 25036 0 12783 25036 7 STRAW BLANKET 9
07  Landscaping.xls - Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack
WS70002 ST2 0 48307 70002 5 STURDY STAKE 2' 20
WS70003 ST3 0 48307 70003 2 STURDY STAKE 3' 20
WS70004 ST4 0 48307 70004 9 STURDY STAKE 4' 20
WS70005 ST5 0 48307 70005 6 STURDY STAKE 5' 20
WS70006 ST6 0 48307 70006 3 STURDY STAKE 6' 20
WS70007 ST7 0 48307 70007 0 STURDY STAKE 7' 50
WS70008 ST8 0 48307 70008 7 STURDY STAKE 8' 50
WSSTD1AYH STD1AYH 0 48307 07051 7
STURDY STAKE DISPLAY INCLUDES:(100
EA.)ST2,ST3,ST4,ST5,ST6;(30 EA.)ST7,ST8 & STD5 RACK 1
07  Landscaping.xls - Miscellaneous
	Dewitt
	American Netting
	Easy Gardener
	DCN
	Master Mark
	Glamos
	Valleywood
	LusterLeaf
	Miscellaneous
	tabs.pdf
	Bulk, Fertilizers & Cased Soils
	Environmental
	Water Soluble & Boxed Fertilizers
& Indoor Plant Care